
Rankingliste for 5# cup 2017
Ørret presisjon

Nr. Navn Kristiansand Tønsberg Skien Tromsø Sandnes Oslo Total

1 Jarle Strandberg 15 15 15 11 11 45

2 Gard Thompson 10 6 13 10 15 38

3 Stein Grønberg 9 8 0 15 13 37

4 Jan Vidar Josephson 13 10 11 13 9 37

5 Steinar Røstad 13 10 0 7 30

6 Trond Nøkleberg 11 9 9 8 29

7 Terje Christiansen 1 1 1 15 7 5 27

8 Kjetil Bertelsen 1 0 13 9 23

9 Tor Erik Gjersøe 8 5 6 8 22

10 Thorgeir Gustvsen 0 1 7 6 4 17

11 Jøran Ringstad Nilsen 11 5 0 16

12 Mikael Blomberg 0 0 4 10 14

13 Aleksander Kristoffersen 3 7 3 13

14 Gari Aiko 1 1 1 7 3 2 12

15 Rune Brenna 5 1 2 5 12

16 Mathias Dahle 0 0 11 11

17 Johnny Smørsgård 0 0 10 10

18 Øyvind Strand 6 3 1 1 10

19 Jørn Nilssen 0 0 9 9

20 Vidar Næss 0 1 8 9

21 Tom Robertson 2 0 6 1 9

22 Rod Wolstenholme 0 0 8 8

23 Per Grønberg 7 0 0 7

24 Martin Nøkleberg 0 0 1 6 7

25 Helge Gustavsen 1 1 1 2 4 1 7

26 Andor Røraas 4 1 1 1 6

27 Morten Olsen 0 0 5 5

28 Terje Slydahl 0 0 3 1 1 5

29 Åge Larsen 0 4 0 4

29 Martin Petersen 0 0 4 4

31 Harald Økern Jensen 0 1 0 3 4

32 Jarl B Gjesssing 1 2 0 3

33 Eirik Norland 0 0 2 2

34 Per Kristian Eiane 1 0 1 2

35 Arild Lie Jonsmyr 0 1 0 1

35 Robert Pettersen 0 0 1 1

35 Bjørn Knutslid 0 0 1 1

35 Richard Mathisen 0 0 1 1

35 Kjetil B. Mathisen 0 0 1 1

35 Morten Nicolaysen 0 1 0 1

35 Kristian Olsson 0 0 1 1

35 Ørjan Kristoffersen 0 0 1 1

35 Ørjan Lauknes 0 0 1 1

35 Kevin Bollman 0 0 1 1

35 Tron Walseth 0 0 1 1

35 Kai Smeby-Lerstad 0 0 1 1

35 Tor Einar Kjørklev 0 0 1 1
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Junior

Nr. Navn Kristiansand Tønsberg Skien Tromsø Sandnes Oslo Total

1 Gard Thompson 15 13 15 15 15 45

2 Aleksander Kristoffersen 13 15 13 41

3 Sander Lomsdalen 11 11 10 32

4 Per Kristian Eiane 10 0 0 13 23

5 Sivert Sjøblom 0 0 11 11

Damer 

Nr. Navn Kristiansand Tønsberg Skien Tromsø Sandnes Oslo Total

1 Anita Strand 15 13 15 13 43

2 Veronica Smørsgård 0 10 13 15 11 39

3 Tone Martinsen 0 11 11 10 32

4 Karoline Olsen 0 0 15 15 30

5 Christine Josephsen 0 15 13 28

6 Loise Bille G Fensbekk 0 0 11 11

7 Marianne Smørsgård 0 0 10 10

8 Nina Smørsgård 0 0 9 9

Ørret lengde

Herrer

Nr. Navn Kristiansand Tønsberg Skien Tromsø Sandnes Oslo Total

1 Kjetil Bertelsen 15 0 15 15 45

2 Jan Vidar Josephson 10 8 10 13 15 38

3 Tor Erik Gjersøe 13 9 11 11 35

4 Stein Grønberg 11 15 0 8 6 34

5 Mikael Blomberg 0 0 15 13 28

6 Helge Gustavsen 7 1 1 11 4 8 26

7 Harald Økern Jensen 0 13 0 10 23

8 Steinar Røstad 0 11 9 3 23

9 Jarle Strandberg 4 1 1 9 7 20

10 Gari Aiko 3 7 5 8 5 1 20

11 Martin Nøkleberg 0 0 8 11 19

12 Gard Thompson 6 1 7 6 4 19

13 Thorgeir Gustavsen 0 2 1 7 9 18

14 Jøran Ringstad Nilsen 0 10 6 16

15 Kjetil B. Mathisen 0 0 13 13

15 Johnny Smørsgård 0 0 13 13

17 Rune Brenna 8 3 2 2 13

18 Trond Nøkleberg 5 5 1 1 11

19 Rod Wolstenholme 0 0 10 10

19 Eirik Norland 10 10

21 Per Grønberg 9 0 0 9

21 Ørjan Kristoffersen 0 0 9 9

23 Terje Christiansen 2 1 1 6 1 1 9

24 Martin Peteresen 0 0 7 7

25 Andor Røraas 1 1 1 5 7

26 Arild Lie Jonsmyr 0 6 0 6
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27 Sander Lomsdalen 1 1 4 6

28 Morten Olsen 0 0 5 5

29 Åge Larsen 0 4 0 4

29 Tron Walseth 0 0 4 4

31 Ørjan Lauknes 0 0 3 3

31 Bjørn Knutslid 0 0 3 3

31 Tor Einar Kjørklev 3 3

34 Øyvind Strand 1 1 1 1 3

34 Tom Robertson 1 0 1 1 3

34 Terje Slydahl 0 0 1 1 1 3

37 Kevin Bollman 0 0 2 2

37 Kristoffer Olstad 0 0 2 2

39 Jarl B Gjesssing 1 1 0 2

39 Per Kristian Eiane 1 0 1 2

41 Mortten Nicolaysen 0 1 0 1

41 Richard Mathisen 0 0 1 1

41 Robert Pettersen 0 0 1 1

41 Mathias Dahle 0 0 1 1

41 Jørn Nilssen 0 0 1 1

41 Jørn Torstein Nilssen 0 0 1 1

41 Kristian Olsson 0 0 1 1

41 Kai Smeby-Lerstad 0 0 1 1

Junior Gutter

Nr. Navn Kristiansand Tønsberg Skien Tromsø Sandnes Oslo Total

1 Gard Thompson 15 13 15 15 15 45

2 Sander Lomsdalen 13 15 13 41

3 Aleksander Kristoffersen 10 11 10 31

4 Per Kristian Eiane 11 0 0 13 24

5 Sivert Sjøblom 0 0 11 11

Damer

Nr. Navn Kristiansand Tønsberg Skien Tromsø Sandnes Oslo Total

1 Anita Strand 15 15 15 15 45

2 Veronica Smørsgård 0 11 11 15 11 37

3 Tone Martinsen 0 10 11 10 31

4 Karoline Olsen 0 0 15 13 28

5 Christine Josephsen 0 13 13 26

6 Marianne Smørsgård 0 0 13 13

7 Loise Bille G. Fensbekk 0 0 10 10

8 Nina Smørsgård 0 0 9 9
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Allround

Herrer

Nr. Navn Kristiansand Tønsberg Skien Tromsø Sandnes Oslo Total

1 Jan Vidar Josephson 23 18 21 26 24 73

2 Kjetil Bertelsen 16 0 28 24 68

3 Stein Grønberg 21 23 0 23 19 67

4 Tor Erik Gjersøe 22 16 17 19 58

5 Jarle Strandberg 20 16 16 20 18 58

6 Gard Thomson 16 7 20 16 19 55

7 Steinar Røstad 0 24 19 10 53

8 Mikael Blomberg 0 0 19 23 42

9 Trond Nøkleberg 17 14 10 9 41

10 Terje Christiansen 5 2 2 21 8 6 35

11 Thorgeir Gustavsen 0 5 8 13 13 34

12 Jøran Ringstad Nilsen 0 21 11 32

13 Gari Aiko 7 8 6 15 8 3 31

14 Helge Gustavsen 8 2 2 13 8 9 30

15 Harald Økern Jensen 0 14 0 13 27

16 Martin Nøkleberg 0 0 9 17 26

17 Rune Brenna 14 5 4 7 26

18 Andor Røraas 6 2 2 17 25

19 Johnny Smørsgård 0 0 23 23

20 Rod Wolstenholme 0 0 18 18

21 Per Grønberg 17 0 0 17

22 Øyvind Strand 9 6 2 2 17

23 Aleksander Kristoffersen 4 8 4 16

24 Kjetil B. Mathisen 0 0 14 14

25 Tom Robertson 5 0 0 7 2 14

26 Mathias Dahle 0 0 12 12

26 Eirik Norland 0 0 12 12

28 Martin Peteresen 0 0 11 11

29 Åge Larsen 0 10 0 10

29 Jørn Nilssen 0 0 10 10

29 Morten Olsen 0 0 10 10

29 Ørjan Kristoffersen 0 0 10 10

33 Vidar Næss 0 1 8 9

34 Sander Lomsdalen 2 2 5 9

35 Terje Slydahl 0 0 4 2 2 8

36 Arild Lie Jonsmyr 0 7 0 7

37 Jarl Gjessing 0 5 0 5

37 Tron Walseth 0 0 5 5

39 Bjørn Knutslid 0 0 4 4

39 Ørjan Lauknes 0 0 4 4

39 Tor Erik Kjørklev 0 0 4 4

42 Richard Mathisen 0 0 2 2 4

43 Kristoffer Olstad 3 3

43 Kevin Bollman 0 0 3 3

45 Jørn Torstein Nilssen 2 2

45 Morten Nicolaysen 0 2 0 2
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45 Robert Pettersen 0 0 2 2

45 Sivert Sjøblom 0 0 2 2

45 Per Kristian Eiane 2 0 0 2

45 Kristian Olsson 0 0 2 2

45 Kai Smedby-Lerstad 0 0 2 2

Junior gutter

Nr. Navn Kristiansand Tønsberg Skien Tromsø Sandnes Oslo Total

1 Gard Thompson 30 26 30 30 30 90

2 Sander Lomsdalen 24 26 23 73

3 Aleksander Kristoffersen 23 26 23 72

4 Per Kristian Eiane 21 0 0 26 47

5 Sivert Sjøblom 0 0 22 22

Damer

Nr. Navn Kristiansand Tønsberg Skien Tromsø Sandnes Oslo Total

1 Anita Strand 30 28 30 28 88

2 Veronica Smørsgård 0 21 24 30 22 76

3 Tone Martinsen 0 21 22 20 63

4 Karoline Olsen 0 0 30 28 58

5 Christine Josephsen 0 28 26 54

6 Marianne Smørsgård 0 0 23 23

7 Loise Bille G. Fensbekk 0 0 21 21

8 Nina Smørsgård 0 0 18 18


